

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

P. O. Box 3579

Midland, Texas 79702

OPERATOR J. C. Williamson ADDRESS P.O. Box 16 Midland, Texas 79702LEASE NAME Holly Federal "A" #5 WELL NUMBER #5LOCATION 990' FNL & 1910' FWL, Section 26, T-26-S, R-29-E, Eddy County, New Mexico

DEPTH	ANGLE INCLINATION - DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	ACCUMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT
440	1	7.68	7.68
940	1	8.73	16.41
1414	1 1/4	10.34	26.75
1695	1 3/4	8.58	35.33
2190	1 1/4	10.80	46.13
2672	1 1/2	12.62	58.75
2783	1 3/4	3.39	62.14
3281	1 1/2	13.04	75.18
3760	1 3/4	14.63	89.81
4231	3/4	6.17	95.98
4720	3/4	6.40	102.38
5196	3/4	6.23	108.61
5502	1	5.34	113.95

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.



LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

 BY: [Signature]
 JAMES W. CHAPMAN